Opening Systems • Hinges • Slides • Metal drawers
Opening
Solutions
OPENING SYSTEMS................................................................4
RPush Opening system............................................................. 6
ORBIX Opening system............................................................ 8
EXOS Opening system........................................................... 10
LIDO & MELO Opening system ............................................ 12

Adjustable in 4 directions
Lateral
Vertical
Characteristics
39
SLID
ES
818EV series slides
815EV series slides
Frameless
Face frame
815EV
Length
For 16 mm (5/8")
material
229 mm (9") 815EV229
305 mm (12") 815EV305
381 mm (15") 815EV381
457 mm (18") 815EV457
533 mm (21") 815EV533
818EV
Length
For 16 mm (5/8")
material
270 mm (10") 818EV270
300 mm (12") 818EV300
350 mm (14") 818EV350
400 mm (16") 818EV400
450 mm (18") 818EV450
500 mm (20") 818EV500
550 mm (22") 818EV550
16 mm
16 mm
Rear mounting brackets
(for 815EV slide)

+ Elegantly concealed beneath the drawer
+ Easy to open
+ Increased load capacity suitable for a wide range of applications
EVO series
Synchronized
concealed slides
NEW
828EVO is a hybrid slide
designed for both wooden
drawers and our OPTIMIZ-R
metal drawer system.
No. 8082G
828EVO
For 16 mm (5/8") material
Length No. Length No.
300 mm (12") 828EV300 500 mm (20") 828EV500
350 mm (14") 828EV350 550 mm (22") 828EV550
400 mm (16") 828EV400 600 mm (24") 828EV600
450 mm (18") 828EV450 650 mm (26") 828EV650
Frameless
828EVO series slides
16 mm
825EVO and 823EVO series slides
41
SLID
ES
825EVO 823EVO
Length
For 16 mm (5/8")
material
For 19mm (3/4")
material
305 mm (12") 825EV305 823EV305
381 mm (15") 825EV381 823EV381
457 mm (18") 825EV457 823EV457
533 mm (21") 825EV533 823EV533
16 mm 19mm
Face frame
See technical details
825EVO 823EVO828EVO

extension
45 kg
(100 lb)
4D
Adjustable in 4 directions
Lateral
Vertical
Characteristics
MOMENTUM slide is designed for
both wooden drawers and our
OPTIMIZ-R metal drawer system.
43
SLID
ES
Length No.
350 mm  (14") 8MPUSH350
400 mm  (16") 8MPUSH400
450 mm  (18") 8MPUSH450
500 mm  (20") 8MPUSH500
550 mm  (22") 8MPUSH550
Sold per pair
Momentum slides
Optional
No. 8MPUSH001

MOTION
Soft-Close Standard
Full
extension
45 kg
(100 lb)
45
SLID
ES
Characteristics
+ Made of high-quality cold rolled steel
+ Double spring mechanism offers excellent stability
of movement
+ Steel soft-close piston for better resistance
Length Soft-Close Standard
300 mm  (12") 45XPSC2G300 45XP2G300
350 mm  (14") 45XPSC2G350 45XP2G350
400 mm  (16") 45XPSC2G400 45XP2G400
450 mm  (18") 45XPSC2G450 45XP2G450
500 mm  (20") 45XPSC2G500 45XP2G500
550 mm  (22") 45XPSC2G550 45XP2G550
600 mm  (24") 45XPSC2G600 45XP2G600
Industrial-grade
steel ball bearings
A durable and easy-to-use
lever disconnect.

Characteristics
Soft-Close
Standard
Full
extension
Soft-Close
+ Corrosion-resistant
+ Tested for 300 hours in a salt spray environment.
+ Compatible with industry drilling dimensions
+ 45 mm profile
35 kg
(77 lb)
45 kg
(100 lb)
Length Soft-Close Without Soft-Close
300 mm  (12") 304SC170300 -
350 mm  (14") 304SC170350 -
400 mm  (16") 304SC170400 304170400
450 mm  (18") 304SC170450 304170450
500 mm  (20") 304SC170500 304170500
550 mm  (22") 304SC170550 304170550
No. TU304RB2G
Rear support brackets for
stainless steel
ball bearing slides

4
With Richelieu logo BP90810100LE BP9081030LE
Without Richelieu logo 90810100 9081030
Front brackets
Slides and drawer sides Cover caps
Cover caps can be personalized.
Ask your Sales representative about
the leadtimes and minimum order quantities.
Ref. Length Light gray White
5 84 mm (3 5/16") 908R084106 908R08430
6 135 mm (5 5/16") 908R135106 908R13530
7 167 mm (6 9/16") 908R167106 908R16730
8 199 mm (7 27/32") 908R199106 908R19930
Rear brackets for deep drawers
Ref. Length Light gray White
10 1,100 mm (43 1/4") 908FP1100106 908FP110030
Ref. Description Light gray White
11
Rectangular 908RT1100106 908RT110030
Oval 908FR1100106 908FR110030
Front panels
(can be cut to size)
Rectangular front rails
Length : 1 ,100 mm
Ref. Height Light gray White
12
84 mm (3 5/16") 908FPC084100 908FPC08430
135 mm (5 5/16") 908FPC135100 908FPC13530
199 mm (7 27/32) 908FPC199100 908FPC19930
Front brackets
Length Light gray White
270 mm (10") 908199227106 90819922730
300 mm (12") 908199230106 90819923030
350 mm (14") 908199235106 90819923530
400 mm (16") 908199240106 90819924030
450 mm (18") 908199245106 90819924530
500 mm (20") 908199250106 90819925030
550 mm (22") 908199255106 90819925530
Double lateral panels
Work with round upper tubes only.
Upper Middle*
Ref. Length Light gray White Light gray White
Round tubes
9
270 mm (10") 9084027106 908402730 9084127106 908412730
300 mm (12") 9084030106 908403030 9084130106 908413030
350 mm (14") 9084035106 908403530 9084135106 908413530
400 mm (16") 9084040106 908404030 9084140106 908414030
450 mm (18") 9084045106 908404530 9084145106 908414530
500 mm (20") 9084050106 908405030 9084150106 908415030
550 mm (22") 9084055106 908405530 9084155106 908415530
Rectangular tubes
9
270 mm (10") 908T270106 908T27030 908M270106 908M27030
300 mm (12") 908T300106 908T30030 908M300106 908M30030
350 mm (14") 908T350106 908T35030 908M350106 908M35030
400 mm (16") 908T400106 908T40030 908M400106 908M40030
450 mm (18") 908T450106 908T45030 908M450106 908M45030
500 mm (20") 908T500106 908T50030 908M500106 908M50030
550 mm (22") 908T550106 908T55030 908M550106 908M55030
Lateral tubes
*Needed for 199 mm height only
Upper lateral tube
Middle lateral tube

250 mm (10") 240 mm 253 mm
300 mm (12") 290 mm 303 mm
350 mm (14") 340 mm 353 mm
400 mm (16") 390 mm 403 mm
450 mm (18") 440 mm 453 mm
500 mm (20") 490 mm 503 mm
550 mm (22") 540 mm 553 mm
600 mm (24") 590 mm 603 mm
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Dimensions are in millimeters; inch measurements are approximate.58
Products included
No. Drawer height
AXLJIG000 84 to 199 mm
AXIAL marking jig
Length Anthracite White
Drawer height: 84 mm (3 5/16")
250 mm (10") AXL84250100    AXL8425030
300 mm (12") AXL84300100   AXL8430030
350 mm (14") AXL84350100    AXL8435030
400 mm (16") AXL84400100    AXL8440030
450 mm (18") AXL84450100    AXL8445030
500 mm (20") AXL84500100    AXL8450030
550 mm (22") AXL84550100    AXL8455030
600 mm (24") AXL84600100    AXL8460030
Drawer height: 116 mm (4 9/16")
300 mm (12") AXL116300100   AXL11630030
350 mm (14") AXL116350100   AXL11635030
400 mm (16") AXL116400100   AXL11640030
450 mm (18") AXL116450100   AXL11645030
500 mm (20") AXL116500100   AXL11650030
550 mm (22") AXL116550100   AXL11655030
600 mm (24") AXL116600100      AXL11660030
Drawer height: 167 mm (6 9/16")
300 mm (12") AXL167300100      AXL16730030
350 mm (14") AXL167350100      AXL16735030
400 mm (16") AXL167400100      AXL16740030
450 mm (18") AXL167450100      AXL16745030
500 mm (20") AXL167500100      AXL16750030
550 mm (22") AXL167550100      AXL16755030
600 mm (24") AXL167600100    AXL16760030
Drawer height: 199 mm (7 27/32")
300 mm (12") AXL199300100      AXL19930030
350 mm (14") AXL199350100      AXL19935030
400 mm (16") AXL199400100      AXL19940030
450 mm (18") AXL199450100      AXL19945030
500 mm (20") AXL199500100      AXL19950030
550 mm (22") AXL199550100      AXL19955030
600 mm (24") AXL199600100      AXL19960030
H84
H116
H167
H199

2
H84 AXL84C100 AXL84C30
H116 AXL116C100 AXL116C30
H167 AXL167C100 AXL167C30
H199 AXL199C100 AXL199C30 Ref. No.
5 AXL0000
Cover caps
Front rails
Description Anthracite White
With Richelieu logo AXLCAPL100 AXLCAPL30
Without Richelieu logo AXLCAP107 AXLCAP30
1 2
5 4
3
Length Anthracite White
250 mm (10") AXL250R100 AXL250R30
300 mm (12") AXL300R100 AXL300R30
350 mm (14") AXL350R100 AXL350R30
400 mm (16") AXL400R100 AXL400R30
450 mm (18") AXL450R100 AXL450R30
500 mm (20") AXL500R100 AXL500R30
550 mm (22") AXL550R100 AXL550R30
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Dimensions are in millimeters; inch measurements are approximate.
Premium
Slim double
wall

500 mm (20") 80824950100 80824950130 80824950900
550 mm (22") 80824955100 80824955130 80824955900
600 mm (24") 80824960100 80824960130 80824960900
650 mm (26") 80824965100 80824965130 80824965900
Drawer sides
H89
H121
H185
H249
Ref. Description Anthracite White Matte black
9
With Richelieu logo BP80802100E BP8082030E BP80803900E
Without Richelieu logo 80801100 8080130 80801900
Ref. Height Anthracite White Matte black
10
270 mm (10") 808LG1270MP106 808LG1270MP30 808LG1270MP900
300 mm (12") 808LG1300MP106 808LG1300MP30 808LG1300MP900
350 mm (14") 808LG1350MP106 808LG1350MP30 808LG1350MP900
400 mm (16") 808LG1400MP106 808LG1400MP30 808LG1400MP900
450 mm (18") 808LG1450MP106 808LG1450MP30 808LG1450MP900
500 mm (20") 808LG1500MP106 808LG1500MP30 808LG1500MP900
550 mm (22") 808LG1550MP106 808LG1550MP30 808LG1550MP900
600 mm (24") 808LG1600MP106 808LG1600MP30 808LG1600MP900
Cover caps
Gallery rails
Create a drawer at your desired height using
the OPTIMIZ-R rectangular front rail.
Additional brackets
*Optional.
Recommended for
drawers 28" or wider.
Ref. No. Description
11 808JG160 Front
12 808DBHDJ Rear
No. Drawer height
808JIG185 185 mm
808JIG89 121 mm / 89 mm
Drilling
templates
The panels of the drawer include
all covers and front supports

Ref. White Anthracite
4 8081851G30 8081851G100
Aluminum front inserts
for OPTIMIZ-R glass drawer
Nominal length: 1,200 mm
Inner drawer front brackets
for OPTIMIZ-R glass drawer
Drawer height: 185 mm (7 1/4")
Ref. Length Anthracite White
1
450 mm (18") 80818545G100 80818545G030
500 mm (20") 80818550G100 80818550G030
550 mm (22") 80818555G100 80818555G030
Ref. Internal width Smoked‑glass
2
457 mm (18") 808185GL18
610 mm (24") 808185GL24
762 mm (30") 808185GL30
914 mm (36") 808185GL36
Front tempered glass inserts for OPTIMIZ-R
Tempered glass ensures safety and strength.
It cannot be cut to size.
D

Side panels
Modular panels that can be joined together with
ORGANIZ-R end connectors.
End connectors
For connecting side panels to create an infinite
number of drawer storage solutions.
Cross dividers
they are movable, they can be installed in any of
the holes found on the side panels.
Trays
Versatile and durable, these trays are ideal
for easily organizing your drawers.
Ref. No. Length Finish
SIDE PANELS
1
808SP450100 450 mm (18") Anthracite
808SP450170 450 mm (18") Stainless steel
808SP500100 500 mm (20") Anthracite
808SP500170 500 mm (20") Stainless steel
808SP550100 550 mm (22") Anthracite
808SP550170 550 mm (22") Stainless steel
END CONNECTORS
2
808EC88100 88 mm (3 7/16") Anthracite
808EC88170 88 mm (3 7/16") Stainless steel
808EC176100 176 mm (6 15/16") Anthracite
808EC176170 176 mm (6 15/16") Stainless steel
808EC264100 264 mm (10 3/8") Anthracite
808EC264170 264 mm (10 3/8") Stainless steel
CROSS DIVIDERS
3
808CD88100 88 mm (3 7/16") Anthracite
808CD88170 88 mm (3 7/16") Stainless steel
808CD176100 176 mm (6 15/16") Anthracite
808CD176170 176 mm (6 15/16") Stainless steel
808CD264100 264 mm (10 3/8") Anthracite
808CD264170 264 mm (10 3/8") Stainless steel
TRAYS
4
808TR88100 88 mm (3 7/16") Stainless steel
808TR176100 176 mm (6 15/16") Stainless steel
808TR264100 264 mm (10 3/8") Stainless steel
ORGANIZ-R's components allow you to create limitless custom organization solutions that fulfill your needs.
1 2
3
4

276 mm
(10,86")
276 mm
(10.86")
58 mm
(2,.8")
58 mm
(2,.8")
58 mm
(2,.8")
58 mm
(2.28")
Ref. No. For drawer Finish
NARROW
1
808NKIT450100 450 mm (18") Anthracite
808NKIT450170 450 mm (18") Stainless steel
808NKIT500100 500 mm (20") Anthracite
808NKIT500170 500 mm (20") Stainless steel
808NKIT550100 550 mm (22") Anthracite
808NKIT550170 550 mm (22") Stainless steel
MEDIUM
2
808MKIT450100 450 mm (18") Anthracite
808MKIT450170 450 mm (18") Stainless steel
808MKIT500100 500 mm (20") Anthracite
808MKIT500170 500 mm (20") Stainless steel
808MKIT550100 550 mm (22") Anthracite
808MKIT550170 550 mm (22") Stainless steel
WIDE
3
808WKIT450100 450 mm (18") Anthracite
808WKIT450170 450 mm (18") Stainless steel
808WKIT500100 500 mm (20") Anthracite
808WKIT500170 500 mm (20") Stainless steel
808WKIT550100 550 mm (22") Anthracite
808WKIT550170 550 mm (22") Stainless steel
Ref. No. For drawer Finish
CUTLERY
4
808CKIT450100 450 mm (18") Anthracite
808CKIT450170 450 mm (18") Stainless steel
808CKIT500100 500 mm (20") Anthracite
808CKIT500170 500 mm (20") Stainless steel
808CKIT550100 550 mm (22") Anthracite
808CKIT550170 550 mm (22") Stainless steel
Starter kits without trays
Starter kits with trays
Included:
• 2 side panels